Song

Ac-cent-tchu-ate The Positive
Ah, Poor Bird

Alice Blue Gown

All For One And One For All
All My Loving

All People That on Earth Do Dwell
All Praise to Thee, My God, This Night
All The Things You Are

All Things Must Perish
Alleluya

Alouette

An Eriskay Love Lilt

And When | Die

Animals Went in Two by Two, The (One More River)
Anniversary Song

A-Roving

As Time Goes By

At My Time Of Life

Autumn Leaves

Baby Face

Band Played On, The
Beautiful Isle Of Somewhere
Believe Me If All Those Endearing Young Charms
Bell Doth Toll, The

Bells of St. Mary's, The

Bird in a Gilded Cage, A
Blow the Man Down

Blow the Wind Southerly
Blowin'in The Wind

Blue Room, The
Boomps-a-Daisy

Botany Bay

Buttons and Bows

Bye Bye Blackbird

Carol of the Birds
Carol of the Drum
Carolina in the Morning
Carra Barra Wirra Canna
Catch a Falling Star
Chattanooga Choo-Choo
Cherries So Ripe

Cherry Blooms

Chim Chim Cher-ee
Christmas is Coming
Christmas Night

Church's One Foundation, The
Click Go the Shears

Come Follow Me

Come, Thou Almighty King
Comin' Thro' the Rye
Coventry Carol

Page

—
OO NOO”OOAa~WN-

o O

WOWNDNNDNNNNDNNN_22 2 aaaaaOm
20O OWONOUUPRWN-_O0ODOONOOOUAWN-=0O

215
216
32
33
34
35
37
36
38
217
218
197
39
40
198
41
219



Dashing Away With the Smoothing Iron
Deck the Hall With Holly

Ding Dong! Merrily on High

Dona Nobis Pacem

Do-Re-Mi

Down By the Old Mill Stream
Down By the Riverside

Dry Bones

Early One Morning

Edelweiss

Eternal Father

Farewell Song

Fight the Good Fight

For All the Saints

For Health and Strength

Frere Jacques

Get Me to the Church on Time
Getting to Know You

Glorious Things of Thee Are Spoken
Go Down, Moses

God Be in My Head

God the Father's Only Son

Good Luck, Good Health, God Bless you
Good-bye-ee

Goodnight to You All

Good-Night, Irene

Goodnight, Sweetheart

Great Tom is Cast

Greeting

Guide Me, O Thou Great Jehovah
Gypsy Rover, The

Happy Wanderer, The

Head, Shoulders, Knees and Toes
Heart of My Heart

He's Got the Whole World in His Hands
Hi-Lili, Hi-Lo

| Belong to Glasgow

| Gave My Love a Cherry

| Have a Song to Sing, O!

| Know Where I'm Goin'

| Love a Lassie

| Saw Three Ships

| Want to Be Happy

| Whistle a Happy Tune

| Wonder As | Wander

| Wonder Who's Kissing her Now
Ida! Sweet as Apple Cider

If You Knew Susie

I'll Walk Beside You

In the Gloaming

It's a Most Unusual Day

It's Easy to Remember

42
220
221
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
199
51
200
201
202
52
53
54
203
55
204
205
57
56
60
58
59
61
62
206
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
222
74
75
223
76
77
78
79
80
81
82



It's Easy to Sing

It's Nice to Get Up in the Mornin'
Jabbin Jabbin

Jamaica Farewell

Jesus, Lover of My Soul

Jingle Bells

Joseph Dearest, Joseph Mine
Joy to the World

Just a Wee Deoch-an-Doris
Kashmiri Song

Kookaburra

Kum Ba Ya

Laura

Lavender Blue

Lead Kindly Light

Let Me Call You Sweetheart

Li'l Liza Jane

Little Grey Home in the West
Little Street Where Old Friends Meet, A
Look for the Silver Lining

Lord's My Shepherd, The

Love Divine, All Loves Excelling
Mademoiselle from Armentieres
Mairzy Doats and Dozy Doats
Man on the Flying Trapeze, The
Mary Had a Baby

Mary's a Grand Old Name
Mary's Boy Child

Meet Me in St. Louis, Louis
Memories

Michael, Row the Boat Ashore
Moonlight Bay

Morning Has Broken
Morningtown Ride

My Blue Heaven

My Wild Irish Rose

Nearer, My God, to Thee
Nightingale Sang in Berkeley Square, A
Nobody Knows de Trouble | See
O Come, O Come, Emmanuel
O God, Our Help in Ages Past
O Little Town of Bethlehem

O MyLove

O Tannenbaum

O, How Lovely is the Evening
Oh! Dear! What Can the Matter Be?
Oh! Susanna

Oh, Dem Golden Slippers

OI' Man River

Old Bark Hut, The

Old Gray Mare, The

On Christmas Night

83
84
85
86
207
224
225
226
87
88
89
90
91
92
208
93
94
95
96
97
209
210
98
99
100
227
101
228
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
211
110
111
229
212
230
113
231
112
114
116
115
119
117
118
232



One Day When We Were Young
One Man Went to Mow

Over the Rainbow

Pokarekare

Pub with no Beer, A

Puer Nobis

Puff (The Magic Dragon)

Red Sails in the Sunset

Road to the Isles, The

Rocking Carol

Rose of No Man's Land, The
Roses of Picardy

Santa Lucia

Scarborough Fair

School Days

Shalom Chaverim

She'll Be Comin' Round the Mountain

Ship Ahoy (All the Nice Girls Love a Sailor)

Silver Stars are in the Sky, The
Singin' in the Rain

Six Ribbons

Smoke Gets in Your Eyes

So Long, It's Been Good to Know Yuh
Speak to Me of Love
Summertime

Sunshine of Your Smile, The
Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious
Sweet Adeline

Sweet Rosie O'Grady

Sweetest Story Ever Told, The
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot
Swiss Yodel Song

Ta-ra-ra Boom-de-ay

Tea for Two

That Doggie in the Window
That Lovely Week-end

Those Were the Days My Friend
Three Drovers, The

Tie Me Kangaroo Down, Sport
Till the Boys Come Home
(Keep the Home Fires Burning)
Tip Toe Through the Tulips With Me
Tis the Last Rose of Summer
Trees

Tulips from Amsterdam

Turn Again, Whittington

Twelve Days of Christmas, The
Two Sleepy people

Underneath the Arches

Up from Somerset

Viva la Musica

Vive L'amour

120
121
122
123
124
233
125
126
127
234
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
235
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
236
154
155

156
157
158
159
160
237
161
162
163
164
165



Wand'ring Minstrel, A

Wassail Song

We Three Kings of Orient Are

We Wish You a Merry Christmas
We'll Gather Lilacs

What a Friend We Have in Jesus
What a Wonderful World It Would Be
What the World Needs Now Is Love
Whatever Will Be Will Be

What's a Matter You?

When | Survey the Wondrous Cross
When it's Springtime in the Rockies
When Johnny Comes Marching Home
When Song Is Sweet

When the Great Red Dawn Is Shining
When the Red, Red Robin

When the Saints Go Marching In
When You and | Were Young, Maggie
When You Were Sweet Sixteen
Where Did You Get That Hat?
Where, Oh Where Has My Little Dog Gone?
Whispering

White Cliffs of Dover, The

White Sand and Grey Sand
Widdicombe Fair

Willkommen

Windmills of Your Mind, The

Wish Me Luck

With a Little Help From My Friends
Yankee Doodle Boy

Yellow Rose of Texas, The

Yellow Submarine

Yesterday

You'll Never Walk Alone

166
238
239
240
167
213
168
169
171
170
214
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194



