Song	Page
Ac-cent-tchu-ate The Positive	1
Ah, Poor Bird	2
Alice Blue Gown	3
All For One And One For All	4
All My Loving	5
All People That on Earth Do Dwell	195
All Praise to Thee, My God, This Night	196
All The Things You Are	6
All Things Must Perish	7
Alleluya	8
Alouette	9
An Eriskay Love Lilt	50
And When I Die	10
Animals Went in Two by Two, The (One More River)	11
Anniversary Song	12
A-Roving	13
As Time Goes By	14
At My Time Of Life	15
Autumn Leaves	16
Baby Face	17
Band Played On, The	18
Beautiful Isle Of Somewhere	19
Believe Me If All Those Endearing Young Charms	20
Bell Doth Toll, The	21
Bells of St. Mary's, The	22
Bird in a Gilded Cage, A	23
Blow the Man Down	24
Blow the Wind Southerly	25
Blowin' in The Wind	26
Blue Room, The	27
Boomps-a-Daisy	28
Botany Bay	29
Buttons and Bows	30
	31
Bye Bye Blackbird	
Carol of the Birds	215
Carol of the Drum	216
Carolina in the Morning	32
Carra Barra Wirra Canna	33
Catch a Falling Star	34
Chattanooga Choo-Choo	35
Cherries So Ripe	37
Cherry Blooms	36
Chim Chim Cher-ee	38
Christmas is Coming	217
Christmas Night	218
Church's One Foundation, The	197
Click Go the Shears	39
Come Follow Me	40
Come, Thou Almighty King	198
Comin' Thro' the Rye	41
Coventry Carol	219

Dashing Away With the Smoothing Iron	42
Deck the Hall With Holly	220
Ding Dong! Merrily on High	221
Dona Nobis Pacem	43
Do-Re-Mi	44
Down By the Old Mill Stream	45
Down By the Riverside	46
Dry Bones	47
Early One Morning	48
Edelweiss	49
Eternal Father	199
Farewell Song	51
Fight the Good Fight	200
For All the Saints	201
For Health and Strength	202
Frere Jacques	52
Get Me to the Church on Time	53
Getting to Know You	54
Glorious Things of Thee Are Spoken	203
Go Down, Moses	55
God Be in My Head	204
God the Father's Only Son	205
Good Luck, Good Health, God Bless you	57
Good-bye-ee	56
Goodnight to You All	60
Good-Night, Irene	58
Goodnight, Neetheart	59
Great Tom is Cast	61
Greeting	62
Guide Me, O Thou Great Jehovah	206
Gypsy Rover, The	63
Happy Wanderer, The	64
Head, Shoulders, Knees and Toes	65
	66
Heart of My Heart He's Got the Whole World in His Hands	67
Hi-Lili, Hi-Lo	68
I Belong to Glasgow	69
I Gave My Love a Cherry	70
I Have a Song to Sing, O!	71
I Know Where I'm Goin'	72
Love a Lassie	73
I Saw Three Ships	222
I Want to Be Happy	74
I Whistle a Happy Tune	75
I Wonder As I Wander	223
I Wonder Who's Kissing her Now	76
Ida! Sweet as Apple Cider	77
If You Knew Susie	78
I'll Walk Beside You	79
In the Gloaming	80
It's a Most Unusual Day	81
It's Easy to Remember	82
It's Easy to Remember	8

It's Easy to Sing	83
It's Nice to Get Up in the Mornin'	84
Jabbin Jabbin	85
Jamaica Farewell	86
Jesus, Lover of My Soul	207
Jingle Bells	224
Joseph Dearest, Joseph Mine	225
Joy to the World	226
Just a Wee Deoch-an-Doris	87
Kashmiri Song	88
Kookaburra	89
Kum Ba Ya	90
Laura	91
Lavender Blue	92
Lead Kindly Light	208
Let Me Call You Sweetheart	93
Li'l Liza Jane	93 94
Little Grey Home in the West	95
Little Street Where Old Friends Meet, A	96
Look for the Silver Lining	97
Lord's My Shepherd, The	209
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling	210
Mademoiselle from Armentieres	98
Mairzy Doats and Dozy Doats	99
Man on the Flying Trapeze, The	100
Mary Had a Baby	227
Mary's a Grand Old Name	101
Mary's Boy Child	228
Meet Me in St. Louis, Louis	102
Memories	103
Michael, Row the Boat Ashore	104
Moonlight Bay	105
Morning Has Broken	106
Morningtown Ride	107
My Blue Heaven	108
My Wild Irish Rose	109
Nearer, My God, to Thee	211
Nightingale Sang in Berkeley Square, A	110
Nobody Knows de Trouble I See	111
O Come, O Come, Emmanuel	229
O God, Our Help in Ages Past	212
O Little Town of Bethlehem	230
O MyLove	113
O Tannenbaum	231
O, How Lovely is the Evening	112
Oh! Dear! What Can the Matter Be?	114
Oh! Susanna	116
Oh, Dem Golden Slippers	115
Ol' Man River	119
Old Bark Hut, The	117
Old Gray Mare, The	118
On Christmas Night	232
On Onnoundo Hight	202

One Day When We Were Young	120
One Man Went to Mow	121
Over the Rainbow	122
Pokarekare	123
Pub with no Beer, A	124
Puer Nobis	233
Puff (The Magic Dragon)	125
Red Sails in the Sunset	126
Road to the Isles, The	127
Rocking Carol	234
Rose of No Man's Land, The	128
Roses of Picardy	129
Santa Lucia	130
Scarborough Fair	131
School Days	132
Shalom Chaverim	133
She'll Be Comin' Round the Mountain	134
Ship Ahoy (All the Nice Girls Love a Sailor)	135
Silver Stars are in the Sky, The	235
Singin' in the Rain	136
Six Ribbons	137
Smoke Gets in Your Eyes	138
So Long, It's Been Good to Know Yuh	139
Speak to Me of Love	140
Summertime	141
Sunshine of Your Smile, The	142
Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious	143
Sweet Adeline	144
Sweet Rosie O'Grady	145
Sweetest Story Ever Told, The	146
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot	147
Swiss Yodel Song	148
Ta-ra-ra Boom-de-ay	149
Tea for Two	150
That Doggie in the Window	151
That Lovely Week-end	152
Those Were the Days My Friend	153
Three Drovers, The	236
Tie Me Kangaroo Down, Sport	154
Till the Boys Come Home	155
(Keep the Home Fires Burning)	
Tip Toe Through the Tulips With Me	156
Tis the Last Rose of Summer	157
Trees	158
Tulips from Amsterdam	159
Turn Again, Whittington	160
Twelve Days of Christmas, The	237
Two Sleepy people	161
Underneath the Arches	162
Up from Somerset	163
Viva la Musica	164
Vive L'amour	165

166
238
239
240
167
213
168
169
171
170
214
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194